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The City Market form generated 
from the mountain surrounding 
Lewiston. Visitors will enter the 
market and move upward untill the 
mountain and river are revealed 
from the roof. Idaho Wood as the 
main material will close to Nature, 
and it makes building like a ab-
stract mountain.
For this project, it is a public build-
ing, so this project is focus on cir-
culation. And roof is not just a 
structure, but also a beautiful 
garden space formed by transition. 
As customer go to the third floor, 
they can enjoy the beautiful view 
and while they enjoy their meal. 
Between the two separated stall 
spaces of the area form a court-
yard. During the summer, each 
side of the wall can be open, and 
vendors also can sale their goods 
inside and outside of the building.If 
customer use the ground level 
right next to the courtyard, they will 
arrive at the Sunken Plaza. This 
space can also be serves as Music 
Performance area.
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Courtyard Perspective

Elevation A  1/32”=1’-0’’

Elevation B  1/32”=1’-0’’

Third Floor Perspective( Eating Area)

Exterior Perspective to Southwest

Structure Details

First Floor Plan 1/64”=1’-0’’  

Second Floor Plan 1/64”=1’-0’’  

Third Floor Plan 1/64”=1’-0’’  
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PARTI

OtherMarket Area Commercial 
Area

1. Stall Area 2.Proposed 
Function(s)

3. Eating Area

4. Restrooms

5. Administra-
tion

6. Garbage& 
Recycling
7. Unloading 
Area

8. Storage

9. Parking 
Area

10. Sunken 
Plaza

11. Courtyard 6,800

15,000

17000

2,500

500

35,000

1,071

100

700

400

15,000

(sq.ft)
(sq.ft)

(sq.ft)
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